- Publication Report
1L q Clayton County, IA By Employee Name
Payroll Set: cnty - Payroll Set cnty

For Date Range 07/01/2020-06/30/2021

Employee Name Salary
ADNEY, ALLEN $60.00
ALEXIE, TAYLOR $46,154.38
ANDEREGG, DAVID $20.00
ANDERSON, MICHAEL $80.00
ANDERSON, TRAVIS $45,436.52
ANDERSON, TUCKER $6,420.76
ARIANS, HAYDEN $2,240.00
ASHLINE, SANDRA $49,466.09
AYERS, KOREY $791.52
BAHLS, KATHY $54,141.39
BAHLS, MICHAEL $56,433.27
BAHLS, RICHARD $10,646.25
BAHNSEN, AMY $44,465.70
BAKER, NICHOLAS $3,788.00
BAUMGARTNER, DEVON $67,301.65
BAZYN, PAUL $34,597.20
BELL, WILLIAM $18,751.27
BERGAN, JUSTIN $140.00
BERGAN, RYAN $60.00
BLANCHARD, WILLIAM $51,601.34
BLIETZ, RICKEY $100.00
BOEKE, CLAYTON $6,595.50
BORMAN, DARREN $50,825.27
BRANDEL, KASSIDY $54,602.98
BRANDEL, KORY $47,500.67
BRIES, JILL $44,173.94
BUCKMAN, DIRK $60.00
BURGIN, BART $65,952.06
BURR, JEFF $60.00
CARROLL, PAUL $60.00
CHAMBERS, DEREK $85.68
CHAMBERS, TABITHA $42,430.29
COLE, CHAD $31,652.28
CONNOR, PEGGY $48,512.96
CURRAN, RAYMOND $80.00
DEITCHLER, LANNY $140.00
DOEPPKE, GRANT $5,255.52
DOEPPKE, RILEY $17,350.78
DOEPPKE, STEVEN $32,628.96
DOEPPKE, TERRY $50,807.81
DONLON, JAMES $20.00
DONLON, RHONDA $52,556.92
DOWNEY, JAMES $60.00
ECKHEART, BILLJO $100.00
ENGELHARDT, TIMOTHY $72,176.31
EULBERG, JASON $50,336.05
FAIRBANKS, KELLY $50,930.39
FANGMAN, ANDREW $953.38
FARMER, JAY $44,149.28
FARMER, LEVI $50,499.43
FASSBINDER, GERALD $30,013.37
FENTON, ELDON $220.00
FETTKETHER, JOSIE $43,175.54
FETTKETHER, MELISSA $40.00
FINNEGAN, MICHAEL $80.00
FISCHER, ROGER $60.00

FLAGE, JUSTIN $59,838.81



Employee Name
FOELS, JOHN

FOX, RONALD
FREDERICK, JACOB

FRIEDMANN, NICHOLAS

GAGE, JEAN
GARMS, ELI
GARMS, JENNIFER
GAUL, LARRY
GIBBS, EDWARD
GIBNEY, AARON
GLAWE, BRIAN
GORDON, CAROL
GOULD, DAVID
GOULD, TERRI
GROTH, JARED
GROTH, KEVIN
GROTH, UNA
HAKERT, DERON
HAMLETT, LARITA
HANSEL, ERIC
HANSON, ALBERT
HARKRADER, ABBEY
HECK, DAVID

HECK, JANADENE
HEFEL, KEVIN
HEFEL, LEILA
HEINS, HARRY
HENKES, ANDREW
HENKES, DARYL
HENNING, HAROLD
HERRMANN, ZACHARY
HILGERSON, ROBERT
HINZMAN, ROBERT
HOEGER, KEN
HOLST, STEPHEN
HORNS, AMY
HOWARD, SANDRA
HUNT, ERIN
JACOBSON, REGAN
JOHNSON, CRAIG
JOHNSON, JASON
JOHNSON, KRISTINA
JONES, JEDEDIAH
KAHRS, MARCUS
KAISER, RONALD
KANN, LUKE
KAUTMAN, MARK
KEEHNER, RANDY
KEEHNER, SHARON
KELEHER, JERRY
KIES, LISA

KINNE, FRED

KLEIN, RANDALL
KLINGMAN, TAMMY
KLUESNER, CRAIG
KOEHN, DAVID
KOLKER, JOHN
KOOPMAN, CAROLYN
KOOPMAN, RAFE
KORESH, MARY
KRAUS, TAMMIE
KRIEG, DALE

KRIEG, JOSH

KRUSE, ANNE

Salary
$80.00
$100.00
$2,820.00
$3,220.00
$34,568.48
$51,220.40
$59,839.02
$20.00
$240.00
$5,133.00
$50,089.60
$80.00
$240.00
$345.00
$40.00
$50,609.08
$40.00
$4,767.48
$49,466.09
$51,854.89
$40.00
$45,227.25
$5,067.31
$41,345.80
$20.00
$20.00
$51,147.87
$50,139.00
$100.00
$40.00
$74,382.03
$80.00
$60.00
$1,443.60
$74,474.06
$176.07
$8,836.52
$40.00
$80.00
$73,785.82
$60.00
$20.00
$72,899.13
$50,064.31
$60.00
$31,672.50
$73,893.11
$60.00
$33,485.76
$100.00
$80.00
$11,245.50
$72,240.79
$45,356.79
$51,168.94
$60.00
$51,784.74
$60.00
$107,936.06
$5,842.72
$36,417.08
$20.00
$40.00
$57,472.85



Employee Name
KUEHL, CHAD

LAKE, ADAM
LAMMERS, TODD
LANDSGARD, DARYL
LANE, PEGGY
LIVINGSTON, DERRICK
LOAN, ANDREW
LOFDAHL, TATE
LOWER, GREGORY
LUDOVISSY, JAMES
LUTZ, WALTER
MARTINS, BRIANNA
MCGREAL, JOHN
MCGREAL, PETER
MEIER, JAMES
MEYER, ADAM
MEYER, ERIC
MEYER, LARRY
MEYER, ROBERT
MEYER, SUE
MOORE, BRUCE
MOOSE, DOUGLAS
MOSER, MATTHEW
MOSER, NICHOLAS
MOSER, SARAH
MUELLER, CINDY
MUELLER, JOSEPH
MUELLER, MATTHEW
NOETHE, BRIAN

OBERBROECKLING, MICHAEL

ORRJR, JOHN
OSMUNDSON, JESSE
OSTRANDER, BRENT
OSTRANDER, JACK
PALMERSHEIM, EMILY
PALMERSHEIM, NATALIE
PATE, CHRISTINA
PETERMAN, JIM
PETERSON, RAY
PHELPS, KRISTI
PHELPS, MYRON
PHILLIPS, TRACEY
PLAHT, SHANNON
POLLOCK, JENNA
POPENHAGEN, EAN
PUELZ, TERRY
PUELZ, TONY
RADLOFF, CRAIG
RADLOFF, DALE
REFLE, DEAN
REIERSON, JEFFREY
REIMER, ARLENE
RITCHIE, TORI

RUFF, JAMES

RUFF, PATRICIA
RUMPH, DUSTIN
RUMPH, DYLAN
SASS, RICHARD
SASS, RONALD
SAUER, ISAAC
SCHAEFERS, TERESA
SCHERF Ill, WILLIAM
SCHERF, MOLLY
SCHULER, ALYSSA

Salary
$39,231.03
$51,890.52
$52,022.74

$100.00
$52,557.61
$49,997.74
$71,816.70
$2,390.00
$64,545.97
$20.00
$13,544.50
$44,998.83
$60.00
$20.00
$40.00
$52,050.44
$80.00
$60.00
$80.00
$59,839.02
$40.00
$60.00
$73,113.67
$29,808.00
$54,714.92
$60.00
$52,947.92
$60.00
$20.00
$60.00
$40.00
$16,826.50
$74,934.55
$73,312.20
$4,268.00
$2,980.00
$40.00
$52,694.79
$34,749.04
$42,117.06
$42,117.06
$50,448.53
$30,960.00
$52,552.38
$1,240.00
$11,617.12
$62,589.34
$51,302.09
$60.00
$60.00
$40.00
$70.00
$48,693.67
$49,735.56
$52,298.25
$46,278.92
$77,324.50
$60.00
$80.00
$49,254.19
$90.00
$40.00
$42,048.91
$48,836.42



Employee Name
SCHULTE, DEBRA
SCOTT, CHERYL
SCOTT, CHRISTOPHER
SEABROOKE, TIMOTHY
SHELTON, ANNE
SLOCUM, KENNETH
SMITH, MASON
STAVROPLUS, NICHOLAS
STEWART, MILDRED
STOFFEL, SHERYL
SWOPE, DAVID
SYLVESTER, TAMMY
TAAKE, ROGER
TAYLOR, BRANDON
THOMAS, STEPHANIE
THOMPSON, CLYDE
THORNTON, TRAMPUS
THURN, HARLAN
THURN, RICHARD
TRAPP, BRUCE
TROESTER, ALLAN
TROESTER, ELDON
TSCHANTZ, DAVID
TSCHIRGI, AUDREY
TSCHIRGI, MICHAEL
TYER, DEBRA

VOSS, DEVIN

VOSS, DUSTIN

WALKE, JOAN

WEBER, CHRISTOPHER
WERGER, CHAD
WERGER, LINDA
WETTLESON, MARCUS
WHITE, BRIAN

WHITE, CATHY
WHITTLE, SARAH
WILLE, TONYA
WILLIAMS, DANNY
ZEBUHR, KYLE
ZITTERGRUEN, JOSEPH
ZUERCHER, LINDA

Salary
$40.00
$46,509.41
$50,756.40
$40.00
$195.00
$44,676.68
$48,774.40
$2,022.50
$260.00
$1,991.34
$10,637.37
$46,953.57
$60.00
$66,203.16
$60.00
$20.00
$58,443.11
$1,049.00
$20.00
$7,831.98
$60.00
$60.00
$26,376.47
$43,175.54
$76,435.11
$52,556.92
$852.72
$51,335.50
$20.00
$55,774.55
$66,854.61
$53,215.72
$60.00
$51,441.53
$49,466.10
$30,303.60
$48,319.82
$58,353.78
$49,275.65
$342.72
$59,839.02



